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’ 577004

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Calendar of events 2023-2024 Even Semester \1

Events Dates —
Papyrus paper presentation 5 Jan 2024
Commencement of Even semester for VIII |12 Feb 2024
semester
Commencement of classes for IV semester 22 April 2024
Commencement of classes for VI semester 29 April 2024
CIE 1 for VIII semester 22 April 2024 to
24 April 2024
CIE 2 for VIII semester 18 April 2024 to
19 April 2024
CIE 3 for VIII semester 06 May 2024 to
07 May 2024
Davana 2024 — College Fest 05 May 2024
Last working day for VIII semester 11 May 2024
22 May 2024

Farewell for VIII students

Internship /Project Viva 23 May 2024 to

30 May 2024
Hackazure Event 30 May 2024
NB Cup Cricket tournament inauguration June 2024
CIE 1 for VI semester 10 June 2024
CIE 2 for VI semester 4 July 2024
CIE 3 for VI semester 25 July 2024
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Last working day for VI semester 31 July 2024 |
19 June 2024 to
CIE 1 for IV semester 21 June 2024
31 July 2024 to

CIE 2 for IV semester 02 Aug 2024
Last working day for IV semester 07 Aug 2024
Holidays {
Date Day Remark ;
08 March 2024 Friday Mahashivaratri n
29 March 2024 Friday Good Friday ‘

09 April 2024 Tuesday Ugadi

11 April 2024 Thursday Ramazan |
14 April 2024 Sunday Dr.Ambedkar Janti {
21 April 2024 Sunday Mahavira Jayanti '
01 May 2024 Wednesday May Day .
10 May 2024 Friday Basava Jayanti ,
18 June 2024 Tuesday Bakrid i
17 July 2024 Wednesday Moharam ,
!
15 August 2024 Thursday Independence Day ;
07 Sept 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi j
Timetaﬂoordinators Program Coordinator rincipal ;
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